A Contemporary Solution with
Edge-to-Edge, Evenly Diffused,
Glare-Free Light
Available in 3500K (neutral white), 4000K (cool white)
and 5000K (daylight) correlated color temperatures, our
High Efficiency LED Flat Panels cast the right light in any
commercial setting. Designed for drop-in ceilings, pendant
mount or surface mount installations, the slim profile fixtures

WARRANTY
PANEL CONSTRUCTION
 1.  LED Driver
 2.  Steel backing cover
 3.  Gasket
 4.  EVA foam
 5.  Reflective film 0.3mm
 6.  PMMA light guide 3mm Mitsubishi
 7.  Diffuser 1.2mm
 8.  Steel frame
 9.  LED/PCB 190Lm/watt chip
 10.  Safety clips (x4)
SPECIFICATIONS / ORDER INFO
     Amperage
Catalog Number Product Code UPC Code Color Temp 120V            277V Watts Lumens Fluorescent Equiv. Case Qty DLC ID
F-L14/30/835/D/HE2 74232 751338019621 3500K 0.45      0.20 30 3,750 2xFO32 4 PLA983QR5JW6
F-L14/30/840/D/HE2 74233 751338019638 4000K 0.45      0.20 30 3,750 2xFO32 4 PLVLPFT5I2A5
F-L14/30/850/D/HE2 74234 751338019645 5000K 0.45      0.20 30 3,750 2xFO32 4 PLYVVC8LPNYP
F-L22/30/835/D/HE2 74236 751338019652 3500K 0.27      0.12 30 3,750 2xFO32 4 PLEFMWX5S60P
F-L22/30/840/D/HE2 74237 751338019669 4000K 0.27      0.12 30 3,750 2xFO32 4 PLP2810ZPFLK
F-L22/30/850/D/HE2 74238 751338019676 5000K 0.27      0.12 30 3,750 2xFO32 4 PLJVJ2NF6HFH
F-L22/40/835/D/HE2 74239 751338019799 3500K 0.36      0.16 40 5,000 3xFO32 4 PLZECWTKTN2W
F-L22/40/840/D/HE2 74240 751338019805 4000K 0.36      0.16 40 5,000 3xFO32 4 PLTOKLKPBBAF
F-L22/40/850/D/HE2 74241 751338019812 5000K 0.36      0.16 40 5,000 3xFO32 4 PLSSIG4G6EJE
F-L24/40/835/D/HE2 74243 751338019683 3500K 0.36      0.16 40 5,000 3xFO32 2 PLVJIBUGYRYV
F-L24/40/840/D/HE2 74244 751338019690 4000K 0.36      0.16 40 5,000 3xFO32 2 PLOP4ZIH6O3F
F-L24/40/850/D/HE2 74245 751338019713 5000K 0.36      0.16 40 5,000 3xFO32 2 PL0CMSQJH2LY
F-L24/50/835/D/HE2 74246 751338019836 3500K 0.45      0.20 50 6,250 4xFO32 2 PL9IQ78UMQ45
F-L24/50/840/D/HE2 74247 751338019843 4000K 0.45      0.20 50 6,250 4xFO32 2 PLN21QXWERRT
F-L24/50/850/D/HE2 74248 751338019850 5000K 0.45      0.20 50 6,250 4xFO32 2 PL0D7QX068OB
Universal Input Voltage: 120-277VAC +/-10%, 60Hz
Power Factor: >0.95, THD <15%
Average Rated Life: 50,000 (L70)
Dimming: 100% to 10%